Overall Results

Race
No

102
138
402
498
416
134
129
104
114
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Name

STEPHEN AIKEN
PETER WRIGHT
ROY AIKEN

GARY SNOW
MICHAEL BRAUDE
RICKY SOLARSH
RUDI SCHLEBUSCH
IAN ARMITAGE

AJ FOURIE

Sex Age Cat

T XTXXXXXXZXZXZEXEZE

OPEN
VETERAN
MASTER
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
VETERAN
MASTER
OPEN

SKM

Race Ov Age

Time Pos Pos

0:33:05 1 1
0:41:50 2 1
0:58:47 3 1
0:58:50 4 2
1:08:06 5 3
1:08:08 6 4
1:11:44 7 2
1:12:17 8 2
1:23:13 9 5
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